
2026 Hudson 
Lady Hornet 

Softball Schedule 
 

DATE DAY OPPONENT TEAM SITE TIME 

Jan 24 Saturday Lufkin/ CH / Groveton Varsity Hudson 12:00pm 

Jan 26 Monday Alto-Scrimmage Varsity Hudson 4:30pm 

Jan 30 Friday Orangefield-Scrimmage JV/Varsity Orangefield  5pm/6:30pm 

Feb 3 Tuesday Huntsville-Scrimmage JV/Varsity Huntsville  4:30/6pm 

Feb 6 Friday Bridge City -Scrimmage  Jv/Varsity Bridge City  4pm/5:30 

Feb 9 Monday Lufkin Jv/Varsity Hudson  4:30/6pm 

Feb 12-14 Thur-Sat Hudson Tourney Varsity Hudson TBA 

Feb 17 Tuesday Huntington Jv/Varsity Huntington   4:30/6:30 

Feb 19 & 21 Thur & Sat Tyler Umpires Tourney  Varsity   Tyler Area  TBA 

Feb 24 Tuesday  Shepherd Jv/Varsity  Shepherd  4:30/6pm 

Feb 26-Feb 28 Thur-Sat   Huntsville Varsity Tourney  Varsity Huntsville TBA 

Feb 26- Feb 28 Thur- Sat Deep ETX Umps JV Nacogdoches  TBA 

Mar 3 Tuesday Central Heights  Varsity Hudson 6pm 

Mar 5 Thursday Huntsville JV Tourney JV Huntsville TBA 

Mar 6 Friday  Henderson JV/Varsity Henderson  4:30/6pm 

Mar 7 Saturday  Huntsville JV Tourney JV Huntsville TBA 

Mar 13 Friday Bullard  JV/Varsity Bullard 5pm/6:45 

Mar 17 Tuesday Bullard JV/Varsity Hudson 5pm/6:45 

Mar 20 Friday Madisonville JV/Varsity Hudson                5pm/6:45 

Mar 24 Tuesday  Madisonville JV/Varsity Madisonville 5pm/6:45 

Mar 27 Friday Rusk JV/Varsity Rusk 5pm/6:45 

Mar 28 Saturday  Central Heights Varsity Central Heights 2:30pm 

Mar 31 Tuesday Rusk JV/Varsity Hudson 5pm/6:45 

Apr 2 Thursday Palestine  JV/Varsity Palestine  5pm/6:45 

Apr 7  Tuesday Palestine JV/Varsity Hudson 5pm/6:45 

Apr 10  Friday Center(SR Night) JV/Varsity Hudson 5pm/6:45 

Apr 14 Tuesday Center JV/Varsity Center  5pm/6:45 

 

 
Head Coach- Shane Tobias shanetobias@hudsonisd.org  Assistant Coaches- Bianca Ortiz, Luke English 
Superintendent- Scott Martindale - Athletic Director- Derek Lillard -High School Principal- Ryan Westbrook 
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